F-35
� FM Intrinsically
Safe Rating Standard
� Dual-Bridge Models
Available
� Models Available with
Built-In 5V Amplifiers
� All Stainless Steel

≤3000 lb: 0.13% FSO
Hysteresis:
>3000 lb: 0.10% FSO
≤3000 lb: 0.12 % FSO
Repeatability: 0.05% FSO
Zero Balance: ±1% FSO
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* 4-digit meter.  ** See section D for compatible meters.  † Consult factory.
To order dual-bridge models, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number; for ≤5000 lb add $250 to
price; for >5000 lb add $350 to price. To order optional 0 to 5 V output, add suffix “-5V” to
model number and $175 to price.
Note: Models >300,000 lb are calibrated at 300,000 lb. Full scale calibration above 300,000 lb
within ±1% available. Add suffix “-FS” to the model number; consult Sales for price and
availability.
Ordering Examples: LC401-1K, 1000 lb capacity cable-style load cell, $595.
LC411-10K-DUAL, 10,000 lb capacity connector-style load cell with dual-bridge option,
$790 + 350 = $1140. PT06F10-6S, mating connector (2 required on dual models), sold
separately, $26.50 ea.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO.
lb kgf CABLE CONNECTOR PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
50 23 LC401-50 LC411-50 $595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
100 45 LC401-100 LC411-100 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
250 114 LC401-250 LC411-250 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
500 227 LC401-500 LC411-500 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1000 455 LC401-1K LC411-1K 595 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
1500 682 LC401-1.5K LC411-1.5K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2000 909 LC401-2K LC411-2K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
3000 1361 LC401-3K LC411-3K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5000 2269 LC401-5K LC411-5K 635 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10,000 4537 LC401-10K LC411-10K 790 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S
15,000 6806 LC401-15K LC411-15K 790 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
20,000 9074 LC401-20K LC411-20K 975 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
25,000 11,343 LC401-25K LC411-25K 975 DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
50,000 22,686 LC401-50K LC411-50K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
75,000 34,029 LC401-75K LC411-75K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
100,000 45,372 LC401-100K LC411-100K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
200,000 90,744 LC401-200K LC411-200K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
300,000 136,116 LC401-300K LC411-300K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
400,000 181,488 LC401-400K LC411-400K † DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S*
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PT06F10-6S $26.50 Mating connector for LC411/LCM411 series load cells
ACCESSORY